Shooting Competiton Schedule

Competition 22 June - 02 July 2023

Venue Wroclaw Shooting Centre

[Date [Time [Type [Competition Phase |  Range

Monday, 19th June 2023 Arrival Day

Tuesday, 20th June 2023
09:00-17:00 Equipment Control
09:00-17:00 Official Training (10m / 50m / 25m / Shotgun) Training

Wednesday, 21st June 2023
09:00-17:00 Equipment Control
09:00-09:45 Technical Meeting Final Hall
09:00-17:00 Official Training Shotgun Training Shotgun
09:00-12:00 Official Training 25m Training 25m
09:00-12:00 Official Training 50m Training 50m
09:00-09:30 PET 10m Air Rifle Mixed Relay 1 Training 10m
10:00-10:30 PET 10m Air Rifle Mixed Relay 2 Training 10m
11:30-12:15 PET 10m Air Pistol Men Training 10m
12:45-13:30 PET 10m Air Pistol Women Training 10m

Thursday, 22nd June 2023 Competition Day 1
08:30-16:30 Equipment Control
09:00-17:00 Official Training Shotgun Training Shotgun
09:00-12:00 Official Training 25m Training 25m
09:00-12:00 Official Training 50m Training 50m
14:45-15:30 PET 10m Air Rifle Men Training 10m
16:00-16:45 PET 10m Air Rifle Women Training 10m
17:15-17:45 PET 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Relay 1 Training 10m
18:15-18:45 PET 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Relay 2 Training 10m
08:45-09:15 10m Air Rifle Mixed Team R1 Quialification 10m
10:00-10:30 10m Air Rifle Mixed Team R2 Quialification 10m
11:15-12:30 10m Air Pistol Men Quialification 10m
13:15-14:30 10m Air Pistol Women Quialification 10m
11:30-12:15 10m Air Rifle Mixed Team Final Final Hall
12:25-12:35 AR MT Medal Ceremony Medal Ceremony Final Hall
13:30-14:15 10m Air Pistol Men Final Final Hall
15:30-16:15 10m Air Pistol Women Final Final Hall
16:25-16:45 AP M/AP W Medal Ceremonies Medal Ceremony Final Hall

Friday, 23rd June 2023 Competition Day 2
08:30-15:45 Equipment Control
09:00-15:00 PET SKEET M/W Training Shotgun
09:00-13:00 Official Training 25m Training 25m
09:00-14:00 Official Training 50m Training 50m
08:45-09:15 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team R1 Qualification 10m
10:00-10:30 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team R2 Quialification 10m
11:30-12:45 10m Air Rifle Men Quialification 10m
13:30-14:45 10m Air Rifle Women Quialification 10m
12:00-12:45 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Final Final Hall
12:55-13:05 AP MT Medal Ceremony Medal Ceremony Final Hall
14:45-15:30 10m Air Rifle Men Final Final Hall
16:30-17:15 10m Air Rifle Women Final Final Hall
17:25-17:45 AR M/AR W Medal Ceremonies Medal Ceremony Final Hall

Saturday, 24th June 2023 Competition Day 3
08:30-17:00 Equipment Control
09:00-10:30 PET 50m Rife 3 Positions Men Training 50m
15:00-17:00 PET 25m Pistol Women Precision Stage (2 Relays) Training 25m
09:00-15:00 SKEET Men/Women Day 1 (75 Targets) Quialification Shotgun
09:15-09:45 10m Air Pistol Team Men Q1 Qualification 10m
10:00-10:20 10m Air Pistol Team Men Q2 Quialification 10m
11:00-11:30 10m Air Pistol Team Women Q1 Quialification 10m
11:45-12:05 10m Air Pistol Team Women Q2 Quialification 10m
13:15-13:45 10m Air Rifle Team Men Q1 Quialification 10m
14:00-14:20 10m Air Rifle Team Men Q2 Qualification 10m
15:00-15:30 10m Air Rifle Team Women Q1 Qualification 10m
15:45-16:05 10m Air Rifle Team Women Q2 Qualification 10m
11:45-12:30 10m Air Pistol Team Men Final Final Hall
13:45-14:30 10m Air Pistol Team Women Final Final Hall
14:40-15:00 AP TM/AP TW Medal Ceremonies Medal Ceremony Final Hall
16:15-17:00 10m Air Rifle Team Men Final Final Hall
17:45-18:30 10m Air Rifle Team Women Final Final Hall
18:40-19:00 AR TM/AR TW Medal Ceremonies Medal Ceremony Final Hall



Sunday, 25th June 2023

Monday, 26th June 2023

Tuesday, 27th June 2023

Wednesday, 28th June 2023

Thursday, 29th June 2023

08:30-17:00
14:00-16:00
11:30-13:00

09:00-14:30
15:45-17:30
17:45-19:30
19:40-20:00

09:15-12:30
09:15-10:45
12:00-13:15
13:25-13:35

08:30-17:00
14:30-17:00
17:50-20:50

10:00-15:00
16:50-17:50
18:00-18:10

09:00-11:00
10:45-12:15
12:00-13:00
14:30-15:45
15:55-16:15

08:30-16:00
10:00-10:45

09:00-14:30
15:45-16:45
17:00-18:00
18:10-18:30

09:00-12:00
13:15-14:15
14:25-14:35

08:30-17:00
09:00-14:00
14:00-17:00

09:00-12:00
10:30-11:20
12:00-12:50
13:15-13:50
13:15-14:15
15:45-17:00
17:10-17:30

08:30-17:00

09:00-14:00

09:00-12:00
09:15-10:05
10:30-11:05
11:45-12:35
13:00-13:35
12:15-13:30
14:45-16:00
16:10-16:30

Competition Day 4

Equipment Control
PET 25m Pistol Women Rapid Stage
PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Women

SKEET Men/Women Day 2 (50 targets)
SKEET Women

SKEET Men

SK W/M Medal Ceremonies

25m Pistol Women Precision Stage (2 relays)

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men
50m Rifle 3 Positions Men
R3P M Medal Ceremony

Competition Day 5

Equipment Control

PET 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team
PET SKEET Team M/W

(only for additional team members)

SKEET Mixed Team
SKEET Mixed Team
SK MT Medal Ceremony

25m Pistol Women Rapid Stage (2 relays)
50m Rifle 3 Positions Women

25m Pistol Women

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women

SP W/ R3P W Medal Ceremonies

Competition Day 6

Equipment Control
PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team

SKEET Team Men/Women
SKEET Team Women

SKEET Team Men

SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team
RFP MT Medal Ceremony

Competition Day 7

Equipment Control
PET TRAP M/W
PET 25m RFP Men

25m Pistol Team Women

50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q1 R1
50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q1 R2
50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q2
25m Pistol Team Women

50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team

SP TW/ R3P MT Medal Ceremonies

Competition Day 8
Equipment Control
TRAP Men/Women Day 1 (75 Targets)

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Stage 1
50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Women Q1
50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Women Q2
50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Men Q1
50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Men Q2
50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Women
50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Men

R3P TW/TM Medal Ceremonies

Training
Training

Qualification
Final

Final

Medal Ceremony

Qualification
Qualification
Final

Medal Ceremony

Training
Training

Qualification
Final
Medal Ceremony

Qualification
Qualification
Final

Final

Medal Ceremony

Training

Qualification
Final

Final

Medal Ceremony

Qualification
Final
Medal Ceremony

Training
Training

Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Final

Final

Medal Ceremony

Qualification

Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Final

Final

Medal Ceremony

25m
50m

Shotgun
Final Range
Final Range
Final Hall

25m
50m
Final Hall
Final Hall

25m
Shotgun

Shotgun
Final Range
Final Hall

25m
50m
Final Hall
Final Hall
Final Hall

50m

Shotgun
Final Range
Final Range
Final Hall

25m
Final Hall
Final Hall

Shotgun
25m

25m
50m
50m
50m
Final Hall
Final Hall
Final Hall

Shotgun

25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
Final Hall
Final Hall
Final Hall



Friday, 30th June 2023

Saturday, 1st July 2023

Sunday, 2nd July 2023

Monday, 3rd July 2023

Tuesday, 4th July 2023

*PET - Pre-Event Training
**PT - Preparation Time

Version 3.3. 09.06.23

08:30-16:30

09:00-14:00
15:00-16:30
16:45-18:15
18:25-18:45

09:00-12:00
13:15-14:15
14:25-14:35

08:30-17:00
15:45-18:55

09:00-13:00
14:45-15:45
15:55-16:05

09:00-11:30
12:30-13:30
13:40-13:50

08:30-17:00

09:00-13:30
15:00-16:00
16:15-17:15
17:25-17:45

Competition Day 9
Equipment Control

TRAP Men/Women Day 2 (50 Targets)
TRAP Women

TRAP Men

TR W/ TR M Medal Ceremonies

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Stage 2
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men
RFP Medal Ceremony

Competition Day 10
Equipment Control
PET TRAP Team M/W

(only for additional team members)

TRAP Mixed Team
TRAP Mixed Team
TR MT Medal Ceremony

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Team Men
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Team Men
RFP TM Medal Ceremony
Competition Day 11

Equipment Control

TRAP Team Men/Women

TRAP Team Women

TRAP Team Men

TR TW/TM Medal Ceremonies

Departure Day

Departure Day

Qualification
Final

Final

Medal Ceremony

Qualification
Final
Medal Ceremony

Training

Qualification
Final
Medal Ceremony

Qualification
Final
Medal Ceremony

Qualification
Final

Final

Medal Ceremony

Shotgun
Final Range
Final Range
Final Hall

25m
Final Hall
Final Hall

Shotgun

Shotgun
Final Range
Final Hall

25m
Final Hall
Final Hall

Shotgun
Final Range
Final Range
Final Hall



