Shooting Competiton Schedule Competition 22 June - 02 July 2023 Wroclaw Shooting Centre Venue Date Time Туре **Competition Phase** Range Monday, 19th June 2023 Arrival Day Tuesday, 20th June 2023 09:00-17:00 **Equipment Control** 09:00-17:00 Official Training (10m / 50m / 25m / Shotgun) Training Wednesday, 21st June 2023 09:00-17:00 **Equipment Control** 09:00-09:45 **Technical Meeting** Final Hall Training 09:00-17:00 Official Training Shotgun Shotgun 09:00-12:00 Official Training 25m Training 25m Official Training 50m 09:00-12:00 Training 50m 09:00-09:30 PET 10m Air Rifle Mixed Relay 1 10m Training PET 10m Air Rifle Mixed Relay 2 10:00-10:30 10m Training 11:30-12:15 PET 10m Air Pistol Men Training 10m 12:45-13:30 PET 10m Air Pistol Women Training 10m Thursday, 22nd June 2023 **Competition Day 1** 08:30-16:30 Equipment Control 09:00-17:00 Training Official Training Shotgun Shotgun 09:00-12:00 Official Training 25m Training 25m Training 09:00-12:00 Official Training 50m 50m 14:45-15:30 PET 10m Air Rifle Men 10m Training 16:00-16:45 PET 10m Air Rifle Women Training 10m 17:15-17:45 PET 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Relay 1 Training 10m 18:15-18:45 PET 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Relay 2 Training 10m 08:45-09:15 Qualification 10m Air Rifle Mixed Team R1 10m 10:00-10:30 10m Air Rifle Mixed Team R2 Qualification 10m 11:15-12:30 10m Air Pistol Men Qualification 10m 13:15-14:30 Qualification 10m Air Pistol Women 10m 11:30-12:15 10m Air Rifle Mixed Team Final **Final Hall** 12:25-12:35 **AR MT Medal Ceremony Medal Ceremony Final Hall** 13:30-14:15 10m Air Pistol Men Final Final Hall 15:30-16:15 10m Air Pistol Women Final Final Hall 16:25-16:45 AP M/AP W Medal Ceremonies **Medal Ceremony Final Hall** Friday, 23rd June 2023 **Competition Day 2** 08:30-15:45 **Equipment Control** 09:00-15:00 PET SKEET M/W Training Shotgun Official Training 25m 09:00-13:00 Training 25m Official Training 50m 09:00-14:00 Training 50m 08:45-09:15 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team R1 Qualification 10m 10:00-10:30 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team R2 Qualification 10m 11:30-12:45 10m Air Rifle Men Qualification 10m Qualification 13:30-14:45 10m Air Rifle Women 10m 12:00-12:45 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Final Final Hall 12:55-13:05 **AP MT Medal Ceremony Medal Ceremony Final Hall** 14:45-15:30 10m Air Rifle Men **Final Hall** Final

Saturday, 24th June 2023

16:30-17:15

17:25-17:45

Competition Day 3

10m Air Rifle Women

AR M/AR W Medal Ceremonies

08:30-17:00	Equipment Control		
09:00-10:30	PET 50m Rife 3 Positions Men	Training	50m
15:00-17:00	PET 25m Pistol Women Precision Stage (2 Relays)	Training	25m
09:00-15:00	SKEET Men/Women Day 1 (75 Targets)	Qualification	Shotgun
09:15-09:45	10m Air Pistol Team Men Q1	Qualification	10m
10:00-10:20	10m Air Pistol Team Men Q2	Qualification	10m
11:00-11:30	10m Air Pistol Team Women Q1	Qualification	10m
11:45-12:05	10m Air Pistol Team Women Q2	Qualification	10m
13:15-13:45	10m Air Rifle Team Men Q1	Qualification	10m
14:00-14:20	10m Air Rifle Team Men Q2	Qualification	10m
15:00-15:30	10m Air Rifle Team Women Q1	Qualification	10m
15:45-16:05	10m Air Rifle Team Women Q2	Qualification	10m
11:45-12:30	10m Air Pistol Team Men	Final	Final Hall
13:45-14:30	10m Air Pistol Team Women	Final	Final Hall
14:40-15:00	AP TM/AP TW Medal Ceremonies	Medal Ceremony	Final Hall
16:15-17:00	10m Air Rifle Team Men	Final	Final Hall
17:45-18:30	10m Air Rifle Team Women	Final	Final Hall
18:40-19:00	AR TM/AR TW Medal Ceremonies	Medal Ceremony	Final Hall

Final Hall

Final Hall

Final

Medal Ceremony

Sunday, 25th June 2023		Competition Day 4		
	08:30-17:00	Equipment Control		
	14:00-16:00	PET 25m Pistol Women Rapid Stage	Training	25m
	11:30-13:00	PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Women	Training	50m
	09:00-14:30	SKEET Men/Women Day 2 (50 targets)	Qualification	Shotgun
	15:45-17:30	SKEET Women	Final	Final Range
	17:45-19:30	SKEET Men	Final	Final Range
	19:40-20:00	SK W/M Medal Ceremonies	Medal Ceremony	Final Hall
	09:15-12:30	25m Distal Waman Drasisian Stage (2 rolaus)	Qualification	25m
		25m Pistol Women Precision Stage (2 relays) 50m Rifle 3 Positions Men	Qualification	50m
	09:15-10:45 12:00-13:15	50m Rifle 3 Positions Men	Final	Final Hall
	13:25-13:35	R3P M Medal Ceremony	Medal Ceremony	Final Hall
	13.23-13.35		Wedar Ceremony	Fillat Hall
Monday, 26th June 2023		Competition Day 5		
	08:30-17:00	Equipment Control		
	14:30-17:00	PET 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team	Training	25m
	17:50-20:50	PET SKEET Team M/W	Training	Shotgun
		(only for additional team members)		0.10180
		· / / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	10:00-15:00	SKEET Mixed Team	Qualification	Shotgun
	16:50-17:50	SKEET Mixed Team	Final	Final Range
	18:00-18:10	SK MT Medal Ceremony	Medal Ceremony	Final Hall
	09:00-11:00	25m Pistol Women Rapid Stage (2 relays)	Qualification	25m
	10:45-12:15	50m Rifle 3 Positions Women	Qualification	50m
	12:00-13:00	25m Pistol Women	Final	Final Hall
	14:30-15:45	50m Rifle 3 Positions Women	Final	Final Hall
	15:55-16:15	SP W/ R3P W Medal Ceremonies	Medal Ceremony	Final Hall
Tuesday, 27th June 2023	08:30-16:00 10:00-10:45	Competition Day 6 Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team	Training	50m
Tuesday, 27th June 2023		Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team	Training Qualification	
Tuesday, 27th June 2023	10:00-10:45	Equipment Control	-	50m Shotgun Final Range
Tuesday, 27th June 2023	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women	Qualification	Shotgun
Tuesday, 27th June 2023	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women	Qualification Final	Shotgun Final Range
Tuesday, 27th June 2023	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team Men SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall
Tuesday, 27th June 2023	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team Men SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m
Tuesday, 27th June 2023	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00 13:15-14:15	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team Men SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification Final	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m Final Hall
Tuesday, 27th June 2023	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team Men SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m
Tuesday, 27th June 2023 Wednesday, 28th June 2023	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00 13:15-14:15 14:25-14:35	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team Men SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification Final	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m Final Hall
	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00 13:15-14:15 14:25-14:35	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team Men SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team RFP MT Medal Ceremony	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification Final	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m Final Hall
	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00 13:15-14:15 14:25-14:35	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team Men SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team RFP MT Medal Ceremony Competition Day 7	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification Final	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m Final Hall
	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00 13:15-14:15 14:25-14:35	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team Men SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team RFP MT Medal Ceremony Competition Day 7 Equipment Control	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification Final Medal Ceremony	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m Final Hall Final Hall
	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00 13:15-14:15 14:25-14:35 08:30-17:00 09:00-14:00	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team Men SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team RFP MT Medal Ceremony Competition Day 7 Equipment Control PET TRAP M/W	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification Final Medal Ceremony	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m Final Hall Final Hall Shotgun
	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00 13:15-14:15 14:25-14:35 08:30-17:00 09:00-14:00 14:00-17:00	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team Men SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team RFP MT Medal Ceremony Competition Day 7 Equipment Control PET TRAP M/W PET 25m RFP Men	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification Final Medal Ceremony Training Training	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m Final Hall Final Hall Shotgun 25m
	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00 13:15-14:15 14:25-14:35 08:30-17:00 09:00-14:00 14:00-17:00 09:00-12:00	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team Men SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team RFP MT Medal Ceremony Competition Day 7 Equipment Control PET TRAP M/W PET 25m RFP Men 25m Pistol Team Women	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification Final Medal Ceremony Training Training Qualification	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m Final Hall Final Hall Shotgun 25m 25m
	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00 13:15-14:15 14:25-14:35 08:30-17:00 09:00-14:00 14:00-17:00 09:00-12:00 10:30-11:20	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team Men SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team SFP MT Medal Ceremony Competition Day 7 Equipment Control PET TRAP M/W PET 25m RFP Men 25m Pistol Team Women 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q1 R1	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification Final Medal Ceremony Training Training Qualification Qualification	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m Final Hall Final Hall Shotgun 25m 25m
	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00 13:15-14:15 14:25-14:35 08:30-17:00 09:00-14:00 14:00-17:00 09:00-12:00 10:30-11:20 12:00-12:50	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team Men SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team RFP MT Medal Ceremony Competition Day 7 Equipment Control PET TRAP M/W PET 25m RFP Men 25m Pistol Team Women 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q1 R1 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q1 R2	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification Final Medal Ceremony Training Training Qualification Qualification Qualification Qualification	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m Final Hall Final Hall Shotgun 25m 25m 25m 50m 50m
	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00 13:15-14:15 14:25-14:35 08:30-17:00 09:00-14:00 14:00-17:00 09:00-12:00 10:30-11:20 12:00-12:50 13:15-13:50	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed TeamSKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team MenSKEET Team MenSKEET Team MenSK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team RFP MT Medal CeremonyCompetition Day 7Equipment Control PET TRAP M/W PET 25m RFP Men25m Pistol Team Women 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q1 R1 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q2	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification Final Medal Ceremony Training Training Qualification Qualification Qualification Qualification Qualification	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m Final Hall Final Hall Shotgun 25m 25m 25m 50m 50m 50m
	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00 13:15-14:15 14:25-14:35 08:30-17:00 09:00-14:00 14:00-17:00 09:00-12:00 10:30-11:20 12:00-12:50 13:15-13:50 13:15-14:15	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed TeamSKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team MenSKEET Team MenSKEET Team MenSKEET Team MenSK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team RFP MT Medal CeremonyCompetition Day 7Equipment Control PET TRAP M/W PET 25m RFP Men25m Pistol Team Women50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q1 R1 S0m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q2 25m Pistol Team Women	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification Final Medal Ceremony Training Training Qualification Qualification Qualification Qualification Gualification Final	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m Final Hall Final Hall Shotgun 25m 25m 25m 50m 50m 50m Final Hall
	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00 13:15-14:15 14:25-14:35 08:30-17:00 09:00-12:00 14:00-17:00 09:00-12:00 10:30-11:20 12:00-12:50 13:15-13:50 13:15-14:15 15:45-17:00	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed TeamSKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team MenSKEET Team MenSKEET Team MenSK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team RFP MT Medal CeremonyCompetition Day 7Equipment Control PET TRAP M/W PET 25m RFP Men25m Pistol Team Women 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q1 R1 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q2 25m Pistol Team Women 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q2 25m Pistol Team Women 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q1 25m Pistol Team Women 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q2 25m Pistol Team Women 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q2	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification Final Medal Ceremony Training Training Qualification Qualification Qualification Qualification Qualification Final Final	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m Final Hall Final Hall Shotgun 25m 25m 25m 50m 50m 50m 50m Final Hall Final Hall
Wednesday, 28th June 2023	10:00-10:45 09:00-14:30 15:45-16:45 17:00-18:00 18:10-18:30 09:00-12:00 13:15-14:15 14:25-14:35 08:30-17:00 09:00-12:00 14:00-17:00 09:00-12:00 10:30-11:20 12:00-12:50 13:15-13:50 13:15-14:15 15:45-17:00	Equipment Control PET 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team SKEET Team Men/Women SKEET Team Women SKEET Team Men SK TW/TM Medal Ceremonies 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team RFP MT Medal Ceremony Competition Day 7 Equipment Control PET TRAP M/W PET 25m RFP Men 25m Pistol Team Women 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q1 R1 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q1 R2 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q2 25m Pistol Team Women 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q1 R2 50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team Q1 R2	Qualification Final Final Medal Ceremony Qualification Final Medal Ceremony Training Training Qualification Qualification Qualification Qualification Qualification Final Final	Shotgun Final Range Final Range Final Hall 25m Final Hall Final Hall Shotgun 25m 25m 25m 50m 50m 50m 50m Final Hall Final Hall

09:00-14:00	TRAP Men/Women Day 1 (75 Targets)	Qualification	Shotgun
05.00 14.00		Quanneation	ShotBan

09:00-12:00	25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Stage 1	Qualification	25m
09:15-10:05	50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Women Q1	Qualification	50m
10:30-11:05	50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Women Q2	Qualification	50m
11:45-12:35	50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Men Q1	Qualification	50m
13:00-13:35	50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Men Q2	Qualification	50m
12:15-13:30	50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Women	Final	Final Hall
14:45-16:00	50m Rifle 3 Positions Team Men	Final	Final Hall
16:10-16:30	R3P TW/TM Medal Ceremonies	Medal Ceremony	Final Hall

Friday, 30th June 2023		Competition Day 9		
	08:30-16:30	Equipment Control		
	09:00-14:00	TRAP Men/Women Day 2 (50 Targets)	Qualification	Shotgun
	15:00-16:30	TRAP Women	Final	Final Range
	16:45-18:15	TRAP Men	Final	Final Range
	18:25-18:45	TR W/ TR M Medal Ceremonies	Medal Ceremony	Final Hall
	09:00-12:00	25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Stage 2	Qualification	25m
	13:15-14:15	25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men	Final	Final Hall
	14:25-14:35	RFP Medal Ceremony	Medal Ceremony	Final Hall
Saturday, 1st July 2023		Competition Day 10		
	08:30-17:00	Equipment Control		
	15:45-18:55	PET TRAP Team M/W	Training	Shotgun
		(only for additional team members)	U	U
	09:00-13:00	TRAP Mixed Team	Qualification	Shotgun
	14:45-15:45	TRAP Mixed Team	Final	Final Range
	15:55-16:05	TR MT Medal Ceremony	Medal Ceremony	Final Hall
	09:00-11:30	25m Rapid Fire Pistol Team Men	Qualification	25m
	12:30-13:30	25m Rapid Fire Pistol Team Men	Final	Final Hall
	13:40-13:50	RFP TM Medal Ceremony	Medal Ceremony	Final Hall
Sunday, 2nd July 2023		Competition Day 11		
	08:30-17:00	Equipment Control		
	09:00-13:30	TRAP Team Men/Women	Qualification	Shotgun
	15:00-16:00	TRAP Team Women	Final	Final Range
	16:15-17:15	TRAP Team Men	Final	Final Range
	17:25-17:45	TR TW/TM Medal Ceremonies	Medal Ceremony	Final Hall

Monday, 3rd July 2023

Departure Day

Tuesday, 4th July 2023

Departure Day

*PET - Pre-Event Training **PT - Preparation Time

Version 3.3. 09.06.23